Satellite Dimmer Packs
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.   P. O. Box 2210, Tualatin, OR 97062   Phone: (503) 404-5500 • Fax: (503) 404-5594
Copyright © 1995, 2001, 2002, Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.
DDS Series
D
D
S
Series Satellite D

NON-TIME-DELAY
USE ONLY
FUSES
1
2
MPX   ADDRESS
74123 56 80-10VDC INPUT
1.05"
DDS 6000, 6000+
Literature # 015-MKNSI-000  G-6619B
P.O. Box 2210 • Tualatin, Oregon 97062   Phone: (503) 404-5500 • Fax: (503) 404-5594
Copyright © 1995, 2001, 2002 Leviton Mfg. Co. Inc.
Satellite Dimmer Packs DDS Series
............................
Description Cat. No.
DDS 3600R120V, 15 Amp FGP-03600-0
DDS 3600R, 120V, 20 Amp FGP-03600-20
DDS 3600R, 240V, 20 Amp FGP-03600-9
DDS 5300, 120V, 15 Amp FGP-05300-0
DDS 5300, 120V, 20 Amp FGP-05300-20
DDS 5300, 240V, 20 Amp FGP-05300-9
DDS 5600, 120V, 15 Amp FGP-05600-0
DDS 5600, 120V, 20 Amp FGP-05600-20
DDS 5600, 240V, 20 Amp FGP-05600-9
DDS 6000, 120V, 15 Amp FGP-06000-0
DDS 6000, 120V, 20 Amp FGP-06000-2
DDS 6000, 240V, 20 Amp FGP-06000-9
DDS 6000+, 120V, 15 Amp FGP-06000-1
DDS 6000+, 120V, 20 Amp FGP-06000-21
DDS 6000+, 240V, 20 Amp FGP-06000-19
Optional DMX512 Kit OPT-05512-0
Optional, KO (Knockout)
for hardwire of 6000+ OPT-06000-1
Specifications subject to change without notice